10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

2515003985
2515007108

2515008283

2515003708

2515020483

2515005944

2515020433
2515004000

2515003669

2515003666

2515021238

2515016269

2515003972

2515011945

2515018813

2515013511

2515002370

2515008608

2515002388

2515005933
2515022357

Anchal

Manpreet
Kumar

Prerana Gupta

Manvir Kaur

Himmat Singh

Chahal

Yatin Datta

Gurjeet Singh
Aditya Rawat

Vrushabh
Ramteke

Akshat Ranjan

Aditya
Lohchab

Pratiyush
Kumar

Gourav
Deswal

Viplove
Chauhan

Supreet Kaur

Rahul Bhatol

Surleen Kaur

Aashish
Patidar

Anupreet Kaur

Ruby Devi

Saksham
Choudhary

Father's
Name

Manijit Pal
Bahadar Lal

Ramesh
Chand
Gupta

Avtar Singh

Inderpreet
Singh
Chahal

Pawan
Datta

Amar Chand

Dalip Singh
Rawat

Sandip
Ramteke

Sanjay
Kumar

Pardeep
Singh

Rajesh
Kumar

Harinder
Kumar

Verender
Singh

Gurinder
Singh

Rakesh
Kumar

Rashpal
Singh

Ramkaran
Patidar

Baljinder
Singh

Ram Kumar

Narendra
Singh

DoB

02-09-2000
15-07-2003

08-04-2003

14-08-2004

15-09-2000

25-02-2003

09-09-2004
19-07-2004

13-01-2004

18-04-2000

05-10-2003

27-12-2003

28-05-2003

14-06-2004

25-06-2004

15-12-2003

02-09-2002

06-06-2000

11-09-2001

27-09-1999
19-09-2002

(07:1

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC
GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC,BAS,YF

SC

SC

BC

SC

SC
BC

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Master in hospitality management & Catering technology

Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF HOTEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uihmt_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

10th 12th Qualy.

69.84
80.00

62.00

79.90

78.16

72.00

95.00
62.08

67.20

56.00

61.80

50.00

62.00

72.00

66.20

72.00

74.66

76.00

68.00

88.00
89.40

64.88
86.00

67.00

89.00

57.20

88.00

84.00
75.06

80.00

53.00

69.20

66.00

85.00

82.00

76.80

76.00

79.00

63.80

69.00

86.00
76.60

Marks
obt.

2152
2097

2064

855

4370

4308

1742
723

694

4022

671

3722

2675

3302

2198
1008

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400
2400

2400
1000
5500

6200

2400
1000

1000
6200
1000

6200

3300
10
4550

2900
1350

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2152
2097

2064

2052

1906.909

1667.613

1742
1735.2

1665.6

1556.903

1610.4

1440.774

1945.455

1920

1741.714

1819.034
1792

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto
4%)

o O

o

o

P.U.
Wtg.
(5%)

77.845

72.039

97.273

87.086

2152
2097

2064

2052

1906.909

1750.994

1742
1735.2

1665.6

1634.748

1610.4

1512.813

2042.728

1920

1828.8

1819.034
1792

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: name of the candidates is different in the SC certificate.
Please resubmit or submit an affidavit that both are same person. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Submit SC Certificate PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and marks sheets Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates SC -Rejected: Please
submit an affidavit that Verender Singh and Verinder Singh are one and the same person.
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-A -Rejected: Qualifying exam certificate required,

Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates BC -Approved, BAS -
Approved, YF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, First in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and marksheets SC -Approved Grad-
Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days
and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Only one certificate for camp available.,

Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment SC -Approved PU
Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management BC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. Graduation degree not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management BC -
Approved



NCC/ PU.
NSS/ Wig.
YW /Skill  (5%)
(upto
4%)

Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. Name

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

22 2515019567 Divansh Pappu 24-07-2003 GEN 67.60 82.20 436 600 1744 0 1744 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
Bansal Bansal
23 2515019329 Simran Surjeet 01-10-2003 GEN 84.15 86.40 71 100 1704 0 1704 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
Agnihotri Kumar
24 2515000576 Atul Thakur Vijay Kumar 08-07-2003 GEN 73.83 85.00 71 100 1704 0 1704 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment
25 2515008137 Satnam Singh Sukhchain  26-03-1993 SC 77.00 62.00 1351 2000 1621.2 81.06 1702.26  Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
26 2515002127 Akash Droch  Rajinder 05-07-1999 SC 88.76 62.00 1617 2400 1617 80.85 1697.85  Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment SC -Approved PU
Kumar Wtg: Approved
27 2515009184 Shanpreet Jaswinder  24-05-2000 GEN 67.00 53.00 2100 3000 1680 0 1680 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management
Singh Singh
28 2515008150 Himanshu Ramphal 03-10-2002 GEN 51.05 87.08 1628 2400 1628 0 1628 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management
Bisla Singh
29 2515000483 Harpreet Kaur Gurjant 28-06-2004 RAS 93.60 88.80 2282 3400 1610.824 0 1610.824 Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management RAS -
Singh Approved
30 2515019007 Rupinder Teja Singh  09-07-1997 GEN 54.00 54.00 1600 2400 1600 0 1600 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Rejected: submit a relevant
Singh document.
31 2515002194 Suminder Darshan 01-01-2000 SC 80.00 80.00 2366 3600 1577.333 0 1577.333 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in hotel management SC -Approved
Kaur Singh
32 2515004042 Manpreet Amar Singh  20-06-2001 GEN 47.00 55.00 2563 4000 1537.8 0 1537.8 Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management
Kaur
33 2515015841 Arun Sanjiv 28-03-2003 GEN 81.00 74.00 2911 4600 1518.783 0 1518.783 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
Kumargandhi  Kumar
34 2515003852 Ruchika Narender 25-08-2001 SC 91.10 67.47 1958 3150 1491.81 0 1491.81 Rejected by Dept. Graduation degree not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC -
Kumar Approved
35 2515011949 Gurmej Singh  Surjeet 13-09-1989 SC 50.00 51.33 58 100 1392 0 1392 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected:
Singh Certificate of Border Area Student is not as per the format of Panjab University. Kindly
download the format from given website and resubmit the document. https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural
area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
36 2515002356 Arpita Rout Vijay Kumar 26-11-2004 GEN 80.00 85.00 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment DEF -Rejected:
Rout Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU
Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
37 2515011925 Sneha Prem 24-10-2004 GEN 68.00 70.00 O 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management Grad-
Result Awaited
38 2515005436 Ashish Satish 18-05-2005 SC 62.00 63.00 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates. SC -Approved

Kumar

Grad-Result Awaited



