Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Master in hospitality management & Catering technology Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF HOTEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uihmt_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515003985	Anchal	Manjit Pal	02-09-2000	SC	69.84	64.88	2152	2400	2152	0	0	2152	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
2	2515007108	Manpreet Kumar	Bahadar Lal	15-07-2003	SC	80.00	86.00	2097	2400	2097	0	0	2097	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
3	2515008283	Prerana Gupta	Ramesh Chand Gupta	08-04-2003	GEN	62.00	67.00	2064	2400	2064	0	0	2064	Approved by Dept.
4	2515003708	Manvir Kaur	Avtar Singh	14-08-2004	GEN	79.90	89.00	855	1000	2052	0	0	2052	Approved by Dept.
5	2515020483	Himmat Singh Chahal	Inderpreet Singh Chahal	15-09-2000	GEN	78.16	57.20	4370	5500	1906.909	0	0	1906.909	Approved by Dept.
6	2515005944	Yatin Datta	Pawan Datta	25-02-2003	GEN	72.00	88.00	4308	6200	1667.613	0	83.381	1750.994	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
7	2515020433	Gurjeet Singh	Amar Chand	09-09-2004	SC	95.00	84.00	1742	2400	1742	0	0	1742	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
8	2515004000	Aditya Rawat	Dalip Singh Rawat	19-07-2004	GEN	62.08	75.06	723	1000	1735.2	0	0	1735.2	Approved by Dept.
9	2515003669	Vrushabh Ramteke	Sandip Ramteke	13-01-2004	SC	67.20	80.00	694	1000	1665.6	0	0	1665.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
10	2515003666	Akshat Ranjan	Sanjay Kumar	18-04-2000	GEN	56.00	53.00	4022	6200	1556.903	0	77.845	1634.748	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: name of the candidates is different in the SC certificate. Please resubmit or submit an affidavit that both are same person. PU Wtg: Approved
11	2515021238	Aditya Lohchab	Pardeep Singh	05-10-2003	GEN	61.80	69.20	671	1000	1610.4	0	0	1610.4	Approved by Dept.
12	2515016269	Pratiyush Kumar	Rajesh Kumar	27-12-2003	GEN	50.00	66.00	3722	6200	1440.774	0	72.039	1512.813	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Submit SC Certificate PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515003972	Gourav Deswal	Harinder Kumar	28-05-2003	GEN	62.00	85.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and marks sheets Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
14	2515011945	Viplove Chauhan	Verender Singh	14-06-2004	GEN	72.00	82.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates SC -Rejected: Please submit an affidavit that Verender Singh and Verinder Singh are one and the same person. Grad-Result Awaited NCC-A -Rejected: Qualifying exam certificate required,
15	2515018813	Supreet Kaur	Gurinder Singh	25-06-2004	BC,BAS,YF	66.20	76.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates BC -Approved, BAS - Approved, YF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, First in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
16	2515013511	Rahul Bhatol	Rakesh Kumar	15-12-2003	SC	72.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and marksheets SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Only one certificate for camp available.,
17	2515002370	Surleen Kaur	Rashpal Singh	02-09-2002	SC	74.66	79.00	2675	3300	1945.455	0	97.273	2042.728	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
18	2515008608	Aashish Patidar	Ramkaran Patidar	06-06-2000	BC	76.00	63.80	8	10	1920	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management BC -Approved
19	2515002388	Anupreet Kaur	Baljinder Singh	11-09-2001	SC	68.00	69.00	3302	4550	1741.714	0	87.086	1828.8	Rejected by Dept. Graduation degree not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC - Approved PU Wtg: Approved
20	2515005933	Ruby Devi	Ram Kumar	27-09-1999	SC	88.00	86.00	2198	2900	1819.034	0	0	1819.034	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC -Approved
21	2515022357	Saksham Choudhary	Narendra Singh	19-09-2002	BC	89.40	76.60	1008	1350	1792	0	0	1792	Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management BC - Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
22	2515019567	Divansh Bansal	Pappu Bansal	24-07-2003	GEN	67.60	82.20	436	600	1744	0	0	1744	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
23	2515019329	Simran Agnihotri	Surjeet Kumar	01-10-2003	GEN	84.15	86.40	71	100	1704	0	0	1704	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
24	2515000576	Atul Thakur	Vijay Kumar	08-07-2003	GEN	73.83	85.00	71	100	1704	0	0	1704	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment
25	2515008137	Satnam Singh	Sukhchain Singh	26-03-1993	SC	77.00	62.00	1351	2000	1621.2	0	81.06	1702.26	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
26	2515002127	Akash Droch	Rajinder Kumar	05-07-1999	SC	88.76	62.00	1617	2400	1617	0	80.85	1697.85	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
27	2515009184	Shanpreet Singh	Jaswinder Singh	24-05-2000	GEN	67.00	53.00	2100	3000	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management
28	2515008150	Himanshu Bisla	Ramphal Singh	03-10-2002	GEN	51.05	87.08	1628	2400	1628	0	0	1628	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Management
29	2515000483	Harpreet Kaur	Gurjant Singh	28-06-2004	RAS	93.60	88.80	2282	3400	1610.824	0	0	1610.824	Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management RAS - Approved
30	2515019007	Rupinder Singh	Teja Singh	09-07-1997	GEN	54.00	54.00	1600	2400	1600	0	0	1600	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Rejected: submit a relevant document.
31	2515002194	Suminder Kaur	Darshan Singh	01-01-2000	SC	80.00	80.00	2366	3600	1577.333	0	0	1577.333	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in hotel management SC -Approved
32	2515004042	Manpreet Kaur	Amar Singh	20-06-2001	GEN	47.00	55.00	2563	4000	1537.8	0	0	1537.8	Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management
33	2515015841	Arun Kumargandhi	Sanjiv Kumar	28-03-2003	GEN	81.00	74.00	2911	4600	1518.783	0	0	1518.783	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management
34	2515003852	Ruchika	Narender Kumar	25-08-2001	SC	91.10	67.47	1958	3150	1491.81	0	0	1491.81	Rejected by Dept. Graduation degree not in related field i.e Hotel Management SC - Approved
35	2515011949	Gurmej Singh	Surjeet Singh	13-09-1989	SC	50.00	51.33	58	100	1392	0	0	1392	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in Hotel Management SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate of Border Area Student is not as per the format of Panjab University. Kindly download the format from given website and resubmit the document. https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
36	2515002356	Arpita Rout	Vijay Kumar Rout	26-11-2004	GEN	80.00	85.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Graduation not in related field i.e Hotel Managment DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
37	2515011925	Sneha	Prem	24-10-2004	GEN	68.00	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. eligibility criteria not fulfill bachelor not in hotel management Grad-Result Awaited
38	2515005436	Ashish	Satish Kumar	18-05-2005	SC	62.00	63.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Please update your graduation marks and certificates. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited